o Branding on signage outside and inside venues
. Three hundred (300) words (half page) in partner section of the guide
o Logo placement on stage banners - all live rooms
. Logo on IFF stationery
. Logo placement on regular IFF email mailers to over one thousand five hundred

(1,500) festival professionals and over five hundred (500) agents
. Mailing carrier sheets advance edition of lQ Magazine - three thousand five

hundred (3,500) per issue
. One (1) full page advert in the conference guide

3.1.2 Music is GREAT Lounge

o Room hire
o Lounge signage
o Set up and on-site management

3.1.3 DIT/Music is GREAT Delegate Portal

o Portal development
o DIT/Music is GREAT Listing
o Delegate list integration